
 
 

2026 Global TEAM 
 

 
First Last Email 

Chair Rachel Simerly rachel.simerly@compass.com 

Vice Chair Deb McHardy debbie.mchardy@cbrealty.com 

Liaison Natalie Derrick nataliederrickwcr@gmail.com 

    

 Beth Beckert beth@bethbeckert.com 

 Renee Beechler reneebeechler@gmail.com 

 Tara Birchfield tarabirchfieldrealtor@gmail.com 

 Alexis Bolin alexis.bolingroup@gmail.com 

 Tricia Bramble triciabramble@kw.com 

 Frita Chambers frieda@lockettnhomes.com  

 Priya Deshmukh priyatherealtor@gmail.com 

 Maurisia Jeffers mluxeproperty@gmail.com 

 Olena Johns guberniia@gmail.com 

 Gina Lamouth Littrell ginalamouth@gmail.com 

 Gia Ligeia Libres gialibresrealtor@gmail.com 

 Yaritza Lopez Yaritza@lifestyleintrealty.com 

 Athrine Matthews AthrineMatthews@gmail.com 

 Quanah McBride Quanahtherealtor@gmail.com 

 Sharon McNeal sharonmcneal.realtor@gmail.com 

 Kristina Peacock kristina@exitglobalrealty.com 

 Eimy Perez Sifontes eimy-22@hotmail.com 

 Alisa Rogers alisarogersrealtor@gmail.com 

 Lisa Marie Sierra Arroyo LisaMariemyrealtor@gmail.com 

 Mojgan Styner moonstone.realtyllc@gmail.com 

 Gladys Thayer gladysthayer1@gmail.com 

 Yvonne Torsok ytorsok@gmail.com 

 Jozefina Wells jozefina.wells@gmail.com 

 Beate Wunderer BeateWCR@gmail.com 

 Surelis Yanes surelisyanes@gmail.com 
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